THE DATASHEET OF
TMS320TCI6487FGUNA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TMS320TCI6487/8 DSP
Chip Interrupt Controller (CIC)
User's Guide
Literature Number: SPRUG70
August 2008

TMS320TCI6487/8 Chip Interrupt Controller (CIC)26 SPRUG70–August 2008
Submit Documentation Feedback
9 CIC Event Lists for TPCC
www.ti.com CIC Event Lists for TPCC
The CIC3 is responsible for routing the system events to TPCC. Several events that routed through the
event controller may be required to be used as trigger events for a DMA transaction. Table 14 lists the 64
event inputs to the CIC3.
Table 14. Input Events to CIC3
Number Name Description
0 EVT0 Output of Event Combiner 0 for Events [31:2]
1 EVT1 Output of Event Combiner 1 for Events [63:32]
2 FSEVT0 Frame Synchronization Event 0
3 FSEVT1 Frame Synchronization Event 1
4 FSEVT2 Frame Synchronization Event 2
5 FSEVT3 Frame Synchronization Event 3
6 FSEVT14 Frame Synchronization Event 14
7 FSEVT15 Frame Synchronization Event 15
8 FSEVT16 Frame Synchronization Event 16
9 FSEVT17 Frame Synchronization Event 17
10 FSEVT18 Frame Synchronization Event 18
11 FSEVT19 Frame Synchronization Event 19
12 FSEVT20 Frame Synchronization Event 20
13 FSEVT21 Frame Synchronization Event 21
14 FSEVT22 Frame Synchronization Event 22
15 FSEVT23 Frame Synchronization Event 23
16 FSEVT24 Frame Synchronization Event 24
17 FSEVT25 Frame Synchronization Event 25
18 FSEVT26 Frame Synchronization Event 26
19 FSEVT27 Frame Synchronization Event 27
20 FSEVT28 Frame Synchronization Event 28
21 RIOINT0 RapidIO Interrupt 0
22 RIOINT1 RapidIO Interrupt 1
23 RIOINT2 RapidIO Interrupt 2
24 RIOINT3 RapidIO Interrupt 3